ITEM DESCRPTION QTY U. PRICE T. PRICE
MECHANICS TOOLS
1 Adapter ½ X 3/8 4
2 Converter 3/8   ½ 4
3 Electric Pliers 7” 4
4 Brace 3/8” 4
5 Cold Chisel ½ X 5-5/8”  - 6 in long 4
6 Cold Chisel 1/4 X 5/16 - 6 in long 4
7 Socket 7mm X 3/8 4
8 Socket 8mm X 3/8 4
9 Socket 8mm Long Reach X 3/8 4
10 Socket 10mm X 3/8 4
11 Socket 12mm X 3/8 4
12 Socket 12mm Long Reach X 3/8 4
13 Socket 13mm Long Reach X 3/8 4
14 Socket 14mm X 3/8 4
15 Socket 14mm Long Reach X 3/8 4
16 Socket 17mm X 3/8 4
17 Socket19mm X 1/2 4
18 Socket 22mm X 1/2 4
19 Socket 24mm X 1/2 4
20 Socket 30mm X 1/2 4
21 Socket 36mm X 1/2 4
22 5/16” Engine Piston Sockets (90890-98320) X 3/8 4
23 13/16” Swivel Spark Plug Sockets X 3/8 4
24 5/8” Swivel Spark Plug sockets X 3/8 4
25 18mm Swivel Spark Plug Sockets X 3/8 4
26 Flat Screwdriver  3/16X3” 4
27 Flat Screwdriver 1/4 x 4" 4
28 Flat Screwdriver 5/16X6” 4
29 Phillips Screwdriver  1/4X4” 4
30 Phillips Screwdriver  3/16X3” 4
31 Phillips Screwdriver  5/16X3” 4
32 6"  Extension - 3/8" Drive 4
33 3" Extension -  3/8" Drive 4
34 16-226 6 Piece Punch Kit 4
35 Set Wrench Adjustable (6" to 12"0 4
36 Combination Wrench 7mm 4
37 Combination Wrench 8mm 4
38 Combination Wrench 10mm 4
39 Combination Wrench 11mm 4
40 Combination Wrench 12mm 4
41 Combination Wrench 13mm 4
42 Combination Wrench 14mm 4
43 Combination Wrench 17mm 4
44 Combination Wrench 19mm 4
45 Ratchet 3/8” 4
46 3/8” Drive Universal Socket 4
47 Plier Locking 10 Curved 4
48 Flex Handle Ratchet 1/2" X 7 4
49 Edge Clamps 6" 4
50 Reverse Clamp 7” 4
51 SCREWDRIVER DE IMPACTO 4
Revised PricingSpreadsheet W913FT-12-T-0117
52 16-287 - 1/2"X6" Cold Chisel 4
53 Spray Gun, full size, HVLP, 1.4MM tip 4
54 Utility Light, Four Tube, 27-Watt, 25' cord (120VAC) 4
55 Set, Screwdriver, Combination, Blue-Point, 7 pcs. 4
56 Tape Rule, Inches/Stud Markings, 25 ft. 4
57 Set, Wrench, L-Shape, Ball Hex, Standard (13 pcs.) (.050" to 3/8') 4
58 Caliper, Digital, Electronic, U.S./Metric, 0 - 6" (0-150mm) 4
59 Hammer, Ball Peen, 12 oz. 4
60 Hammer, Dead Blow, Sledge, 8 lb. 4
61 020060R - Stanley™ Galvanized Metal Plastic Tool Box 4
WORKSHOP TOOLS
62
Press, Floor, Hydraulic, 20 Tons 1-stage Pump (No table Lifting
Mechanism) 2
63 V Base Blocks 2
64 Pedestal Support Workshop 2
65 Head of Pawer Racks 2
66 Racks Transmission 2
67 Motor Full Racks 2
68 Tank Test 2
69 Bench Press 2
70 Work Bench 2
71 Air Compressor, Stationary, 120 gallon, 10.0 HP, 175 max. PSI 2
72 Drill, Variable Speed Reversible 1/2" 3000 RPM 6000 Wat 2
73 Spray Gun, Full Size, HVLP, 1.8mm tip 2
74 J6169NMF - 1/4" Drive Dial Torque Wrench 2-10 Nm 2
75 Dial Torque Wrench 3/8 30Nm 2
76 Dial Torque Wrench 1/2" 30-150 PSI 2
77 Sand Blasting 2
78 Bench Drill 1/2” ½ HP Speed Range 162-3500 Rom Speed 16 Vel
2
79 Cylinder Honing Tool - Flex hone (200A-F200B) Diam 90 2
80 Cylinder Honing Tool - 3-Stones (200A-F200B) Diam 90 2
FIBERGLASS KIT
81 Industrial Polishing  DW 494 15 AMP 6000 RPM 7"/9" 4
82 Industrial  Sander  5 "2 AMP 4
83
Industrial Toll of Motor 1/8 – ¼ 3 Amp 2500 RPM  DW 887 Set
includes Clamps 5 Stones 4
84 Industrial Jigsaw 4,5 Amp DW 313 of or A3100 RPM 4
85 Paint Gum Pressure Ref. TIN DH7900 or Equal 4
86 Palm Sander Ref. DW 411 2 AMP Industrial 4
87 Hammer Drill ½”  REF DW 505 8
88
Fullface Comfort Mask with Cartridges Ref. 9-035-6 9-241-9-245
or Equal 8
89 Double Longline Action Sander 6" Fine Sanding Operations (Tire) 8